
  1843 Lakewood Avenue SE Atlanta, Georgia 30315
Listing

 Agent Full MLS System - FMLS $375,000
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: Conditions Exist: See Priv Rmrks
MLS #: 7251251 Broker: BHHS38
1843 Lakewood Avenue SE
City: Atlanta State: Georgia, 30315-4308
County: Fulton - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: na

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth SCHOOLS

Upper 0 0 0 Elem: Thomas Heathe Slater Bus Rte:
Main 3 2 0 Middle: Judson Price Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: G.W. Carver Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 1,475 / Public Records $/SF: $254.24
Levels/Stories: 1 Above Grade Finished Area:
Year Built:  1935 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.2916 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area:
Const: Block, Shingle Siding, Stucco Foundation: Block
Arch Style: Bungalow, Craftsman

Directions: take I-75 South to exit 243 toward Langford Pkwy- go 1.2 mi.Take the exit toward Lakewood Ave SW. Go for 0.3 mi.
Then 0.3 miles
Turn
left onto Lakewood Ave SW. Go for 0.9 mi

Public: AUCTION PROPERTY! MLS list price is for the listing service- Actual selling price will be determined at auction. $200k opening bid. This
3BR/2BA, 1475sqft., Craftsman Bungalow in the Historic Lakewood neighborhood with large covered front porch, large fenced backyard
and fresh paint and stucco work is ready for you! Built in 1935 on a .29 acre corner lot, is located in the and historic and growing
Lakewood neighborhood near the ScreenGems Studio.. Agent Friendly Auction is paying Selling broker 3% commission. Selling at auction,
this is a great opportunity to bid with confidence. Buyer will receive INSURABLE TITLE. . Selling AS-IS with no contingencies or warranties.
View by appointment only. Online Bidding will take place on our site Auction Group GA with a bid deadline of August 22nd. A ten percent
Buyers premium will be added to the winning high bid to achieve the purchase price. EM due within 24hrs and close in 30 days or less.
Closing will be with Ganek PC Mimi McCain. See auction term on bid site for more details 

Private: AUCTION PROPERTY! MLS list price is for the listing service- Actual selling price will be determined at auction. $200k opening bid. This
3BR/2BA, 1475sqft., Craftsman Bungalow in the Historic Lakewood neighborhood with large covered front porch, large fenced backyard
and fresh paint and stucco work is ready for you! Built in 1935 on a .29 acre corner lot, is located in the and historic and growing
Lakewood neighborhood near the ScreenGems Studio.. Agent Friendly Auction. Selling at auction, this is a great opportunity to bid with
confidence. Buyer will receive INSURABLE TITLE. . Selling AS-IS with no contingencies or warranties. View by appointment only. Online
Bidding will take place on our site Auction Group GA with a bid deadline of August 22nd. A ten percent Buyers premium will be added to
the winning high bid to achieve the purchase price. EM due within 24hrs and close in 30 days or less. Closing will be with Ganek PC Mimi
McCain. See auction term on bid site for more details

ROOMS

Bedroom: Master on Main
Master Bath: Other
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar, Solid Surface Counters, View to Family Room, Other
Dining: Seats 12+, Other
Laundry: In Hall
Rooms: Basement, Family Room

FEATURES

Accessibility: None Other Struct: None
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal Parking Feat: Driveway, Parking Pad
Basement: Crawl Space, Partial Parking Carports:   Garages:   Parking: 2
Community: Park, Other Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch
Cooling: Central Air Pool Features: None
Electric: 110 Volts Pool Private:
Exterior: Courtyard, Gas Grill, Private Rear Entry, Private Yard Road Front: City Street
Fencing: Back Yard, Fenced, Wood Road Surface: Paved
Fireplace #: 2 Roof: Shingle
Fireplace: Living Room, Masonry, Other Room Security: None
Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood, Other Sewer: Public Sewer
Grn Bld Cert: Spa: None
Green Eff: None Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas

Available, Phone Available, Sewer Available, Water
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